
I.D.:	48866875

SFP	1G	CWDM	20km	DDM	1470-1610nm,	SFP	CWDM	1470	40
km	1GbE,SFP	CWDM	1490	40	km	1GbE

Data
publicarii

10.08.20 Coduri	CPV 31731100-0

Pretul
estimativ:

11.420,00	RON	-	11.420,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SFP	1G	CWDM	20km	DDM	1470-1610nm,	SFP	CWDM	1470	40	km	1GbE,	SFP	CWDM	1490	40
km	1GbE,SFP	CWDM	1510	40	km	1GbE,SFP	CWDM	1530	40	km	1GbE,SFP	CWDM	1550	40	km
1GbE,SFP	CWDM	1570	40	km	1GbE,SFP	CWDM	1590	40	km	1GbE,SFP	CWDM	1590	40	km
STM1,	SFP	CWDM	1610	40	km	1GbE,SFP	CWDM	1610	40	km	STM1


